Pokal ZF tber 7mm 2023
Langwaffe 100 Meter Préazision

3117 - Zielfernrohrgewehr tber 7 mm /100 m
Overall

Platz

1.

2.
3.
4

Name

Kisker, Bjorn

von der Heyde, Rudiger
Spath, Marco

HéauRer, Ulrich

Seite 1

Datum

Samstag, 22. April 2023
Samstag, 22. April 2023
Samstag, 22. April 2023
Samstag, 22. April 2023

|  22.04.2023, 18:04 Uhr

Ergebnis
139
130
111

84

10er
9

8
3
1

i-10er
6

3
3
0



